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MANUAL VENTS QTY

Roof Vent 1

5 Blade Louvre Frame Only 1

5 Blade Louvre with Toughened Safety Glass 1

5 Blade Louvre with 4mm Polycarbonate 1

5 Blade Louvre with Aluminium Blades 1

10 Blade Louvre Frame Only 1

10 Blade Louvre with Toughened Safety Glass 1

10 Blade Louvre with 4mm Polycarbonate 1

10 Blade Louvre with Aluminium Blades 1

AUTOMATION QTY

Elite Automatic Roof Vent Opener 1

Bayliss MK 7 Automatic Roof Vent 1

Bayliss XL Automatic Roof Vent 1

Louvre Automatic Side Vent (Automatic Only) 1

Spare Cylinder for Elite Opener 1

Spare Cylinder for Bayliss MK7 1

Spare Cylinder for Bayliss XL 1

RAINWATER COLLECTION QTY

Standard Rainwater Kit 1

Lean-to Rainwater Kit 1

Rainwater Kit to One Gutter - Up to 8' wide greenhouse 1

Rainwater Kit to One Gutter - Up to 12' wide greenhouse 1

Swivel Bend 90° Single Collar 1

Knuckle Bend 90° Double Collar 1

Obtuse Bend 45° Double Collar 1

P' Clip & Fitting 1

Stop End 1

Straight Connector 1

Swept Tee 1

Waste Pipe - 1m 1

Waste Pipe - 3m 1

210 Litre Water Barrel 1

210 Litre Water Barrel Stand 1

100 Litre Water Barrel 1

100 Litre Water Barrel Stand 1

Spare Tap 1

Drippa Bag 1

Rain Gauge 1

ACCESSORIES

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£53.74 £41.24 £45.83

£42.67 £47.50 £52.79

£77.75 £47.50 £52.79

£79.00 £47.50 £52.79

£76.65 £49.77 £55.34

£85.34 £95.03 £105.59

£155.51 £95.03 £105.59

£158.02 £95.03 £105.59

£153.34 £99.58 £110.66

£39.51

£69.55

£47.41

£44.27

£17.37

£32.77

£34.26

£37.93

£28.48

£47.41

£53.74

£3.62

£3.62

£3.62

£3.62

£3.62

£3.62

£3.62

£6.32

£18.97

£98.63

£29.39

£52.79

£21.17

£7.93

£17.44

£8.00



DIAMOND STAGING / SHELVING QTY

Diamond 8" Wide - 2 Slat Shelf - 4' Long 1

Diamond 8" Wide - 2 Slat Shelf - 6' Long 1

Diamond 8" Wide - 2 Slat Shelf - 8' Long 1

Diamond 11" Wide - 3 Slat Staging - 4' Long 1

Diamond 11" Wide - 3 Slat Staging - 6' Long 1

Diamond 11" Wide - 3 Slat Staging - 8' Long 1

Diamond 19" Wide - 5 Slat Staging - 4' Long 1

Diamond 19" Wide - 5 Slat Staging - 6' Long 1

Diamond 19" Wide - 5 Slat Staging - 8' Long 1

Diamond 26" Wide - 7 Slat Staging - 4' Long 1

Diamond 26" Wide - 7 Slat Staging - 6' Long 1

Diamond 26" Wide - 7 Slat Staging - 8' Long 1

Independent 10" Wide Shelf Brackets 2

SEED FRAMES QTY

Seed Tray Frame - 3 Tier - 6 Trays 1

Seed Tray Frame - 3 Tier - 9 Trays 1

Seed Tray Frame - 3 Tier - 12 Trays 1

Seed Tray Frame - 5 Tier - 15 Trays 1

WORK BENCHES QTY

Potting Bench 1

All Slatted Bench 1

Handy Rack Inc 5 "S" Hooks 1

Potting Tidy - Green 1

Grow bag Tray 1

Greenhouse Bin Seat 1

Leaf Eazi 1

£9.49 £7.12 £7.93

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£52.64 £38.01 £41.77

£41.24 £45.83£71.15

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£37.93 £28.46 £31.60

£51.83 £38.41 £42.67

£90.88

£56.90 £42.67 £47.41

£77.75 £57.61 £64.00

£145.10 £106.38 £118.22

£82.80 £58.88 £65.44

£110.64 £80.78 £89.76

£110.64 £80.78 £89.76

£158.70 £114.92 £127.71

£207.05 £149.34 £165.94

£49.37 £54.86

£110.64 £57.47 £63.84

Dark Green
Only (extra)

£95.31

£118.51 £63.69

£38.12

£103.84

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£105.88

£69.20 £51.21 £56.90

£70.78

£27.43 £30.48

£76.78 £85.34

£162.78

ALLOY

£10.65

£20.09

£14.95

£14.69



MODULAR STAGING
1 Bay 2 Bay 3 Bay 4 Bay 5 Bay 6 Bay 7 Bay

1'11" 3'10" 5'9" 7'8" 9'6" 11'5" 13'4"

12" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 2" Deep  Alloy £53.74 £107.48 £161.22 £214.96 £268.70 £322.49 £376.18

GREEN ONLY (extra) £25.59 £51.19 £76.78 £102.38 £127.97 £153.56 £179.16

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) £28.48 £56.95 £85.43 £113.91 £142.38 £170.86 £199.33

1'11" 3'10" £38.19 7'8" 9'6" 11'5" 13'4"

12" Wide Modular Staging - Triple Tier - 2" Deep   Alloy £69.55 £139.10 £208.64 £278.19 £347.74 £417.29 £486.83

GREEN ONLY (extra) £36.98 £73.95 £110.93 £147.91 £184.89 £221.86 £258.84

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) £41.09 £82.18 £123.27 £164.36 £205.45 £246.54 £287.63

1'11" 3'10" 5'9" 7'8" 9'6" 11'5" 13'4"

18" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 1" Deep   Alloy / £110.64 £145.39 £224.40 £255.99 £290.79 £366.65

GREEN ONLY (extra) / £56.90 £82.49 £116.66 £139.37 £164.96 £199.13

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) / £63.21 £91.63 £129.60 £154.85 £183.31 £221.26

1'11" 3'10" 5'9" 7'8" 9'6" 11'5" 13'4"

20" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 2" Deep  Alloy £64.17 £128.34 £192.50 £256.67 £320.84 £385.01 £449.18

GREEN ONLY (extra) £44.95 £89.89 £134.84 £179.78 £224.73 £269.67 £314.62

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) £49.94 £99.88 £149.82 £199.76 £249.70 £299.64 £349.57

1'11" 3'10" 5'9" 7'8" 9'6" 11'5" 13'4"

20" Wide Modular Staging - Triple Tier - 2" Deep   Alloy £82.18 £164.36 £246.54 £328.72 £410.90 £493.08 £575.26

GREEN ONLY (extra) £57.47 £114.93 £172.40 £229.87 £287.33 £344.80 £402.27

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) £63.84 £127.68 £191.51 £255.35 £319.19 £383.03 £446.86

1'8" 3'4" 5'0" 6'8" 8'4" 10'0" 11'8"

23" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 2" Deep   Alloy £64.17 £128.34 £192.50 £256.67 £320.84 £385.01 £449.18

GREEN ONLY (extra) £44.95 £89.89 £134.84 £179.78 £224.73 £269.67 £314.62

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) £49.94 £99.88 £149.82 £199.76 £249.70 £299.64 £349.57

1'8" 3'4" 5'0" 6'8" 8'4" 10'0" 11'8"

23" Wide Modular Staging - Triple Tier - 2" Deep  Alloy £82.18 £164.36 £246.54 £328.72 £410.90 £493.08 £575.26

GREEN ONLY (extra) £57.47 £114.93 £172.40 £229.87 £287.33 £344.80 £402.27

All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra) £63.84 £127.68 £191.51 £255.35 £319.19 £383.03 £446.86

BASE MATERIALS QTY

Brick Base Anchor Kit 10

Long Angle Brackets 10

Base Legs 4

CANTILEVERS QTY

12" Long 1

24" Long 1

36" Long 1

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£21.48 £11.38 £12.61

£18.19 £11.38 £12.61

£15.79 £11.38 £12.61

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£7.62 £4.83 £5.36

£11.05 £6.41 £7.12

£15.17 £7.97 £8.85



HEATERS QTY

Electric Slimline 1

Paraffin - Super Warm 5 1

Gas - Blue Flame - 1.9KW 1

CRESTINGS & FINIALS QTY

Crestings & Finials - 4' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 6' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 8' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 10' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 12' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 14' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 16' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 18' Long 1

Crestings & Finials - 20' Long 1

INSULATION & SHADING QTY

Netting - Inc 30 Lining Hooks Clips 1

Bubble Plastic - Inc 30 Lining Hooks Clips 1

Plastic Hooks 6

Insulation Shading Clips 10

Spacers 6

Lining Hooks 10

Lining Hooks 30

THERMOMETERS QTY

ETI Soil Probe Thermometer 1

Digital Thermometer - Green / White 1

SOIL BED DIVIDER QTY

Soil Bed Divider - 4' Long 1

Soil Bed Divider - 6' Long 1

Soil Bed Divider - 8' Long 1

Soil Bed Divider - 10' Long 1

Soil Bed Divider - 12' Long 1

FLOOR MATTING QTY

Floor Matting 24" Wide x 4' Long 1

Floor Matting 24" Wide x 6' Long 1

Floor Matting 24" Wide x 8' Long 1

Floor Matting 36" Wide x 4' Long 1

Floor Matting 36" Wide x 6' Long 1

Floor Matting 36" Wide x 8' Long 1

Garden Track 1 £35.75

£34.99 £38.90

£64.99

£110.64

£212.81

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

£44.38 £49.33

£166.25 £54.07 £60.07

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£77.42 £25.59 £28.48

£107.17

£199.78 £63.42 £70.50

£229.17 £73.13 £81.26

£112.82

£49.33

£41.71

£2.39

£258.88 £82.49 £91.69

£288.25 £92.19 £102.41

£4.46

£2.39

£317.98

£136.87

£101.55

£2.39

£5.69

£11.99

£22.67

ALLOY
Dark Green
Only (extra)

All Other Elite
Colours (extra)

£27.63 £19.92 £22.11

£41.11 £29.61 £32.88

£54.88 £39.51 £43.88

£68.13 £49.08 £54.53

£81.70 £58.84 £65.36

£83.43

£62.55

£93.86

£125.14

£54.24

£62.55



GLAZING MATERIALS QTY
Mastic Bead 150' Grey 1

Mastic Bead 200' Grey 1

Neoprene Bead 50' Grey/Black 1

Neoprene Bead 100' Grey/Black 1

Silicone White/Black/Clear 1

Skelton Gun 1

Rubber Draught Excluder Black 1

Brush Draught Excluder (including plastic case) 1

Muntin 24" Black/White/Green/Graphite 1

Roof Spacer 24" Black/White/Green/Graphite 1

SMALL FITTINGS QTY

Small Door Wheel - 28mm Diameter 2

Large Door Wheel - 32mm Diameter 2

Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long 15

Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long 50

Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long 500

Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long 15

Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long 50

Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long 500

Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long 15

Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long 50

Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long 500

Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long 15

Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long 50

Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long 500

Wire Clips 15

Wire Clips 50

Wire Clips 500

Spring Clips 15

Spring Clips 50

Spring Clips 500

Overlap Clips 15

Overlap Clips 50

Overlap Clips 500

Pre-formed Overlap Clips 15

Pre-formed Overlap Clips 50

Pre-formed Overlap Clips 500

Repair Pack 1

Wall Straightener 20

Grow Hooks 6

Instruction Booklet 1

Door Lock Including Cam and Lock 1

Bar Capping Screw (11 colours) 100

Nut Caps - Black/White/Green/Graphite 50

£11.00

ALLOY

£7.27

£7.27

£2.39

£7.12

£70.19

£3.62

£10.28

£101.16

£2.39

£7.12

£70.19

£3.62

£10.28

£101.16

£2.39

£6.81

£62.42

£2.39

£6.81

£62.42

£5.54

£8.85

£7.27

£7.27

£11.44

£6.81

£62.42

£2.39

£6.81

£62.42

£2.39

£6.81

£23.41

£28.48

£9.95

£18.19

£11.86

£6.65

£5.07

£2.70

£14.89

£2.70


