

## ELITE ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST March 2022 CONTACT : Mark Bugler or Butch Dunne

Email-gardenbuildings@grovesnurseries.co.uk

Models available powder coated in Green, Olive, Brown, Black, White, Navy, Stone, Berry, Mocha or Graphite

Bar capping available in Green, Olive, Brown, Black, White, Navy, Stone, Berry, Mocha or Graphite

Delivery Free of Charge within 25 miles of our site at DT6 4BA by our own small vehicle

> Delivery to other parts of the UK direct from Elite on their own transport, additional charge of £75



## ACCESSORIES

MANUAL VENTS	QTY	ALLOY	Dark Green Only (extra)	All Other Elite Colours (extra)	
Roof Vent	1	£53.74	£41.24	£45.83	
5 Blade Louvre Frame Only	1	£42.67	£47.50	£52.79	
5 Blade Louvre with Toughened Safety Glass	1	£77.75	£47.50	£52.79	
5 Blade Louvre with 4mm Polycarbonate	1	£79.00	£47.50	£52.79	
5 Blade Louvre with Aluminium Blades	1	£76.65	£49.77	£55.34	
10 Blade Louvre Frame Only	1	£85.34	£95.03	£105.59	
10 Blade Louvre with Toughened Safety Glass	1	£155.51	£95.03	£105.59	
10 Blade Louvre with 4mm Polycarbonate	1	£158.02	£95.03	£105.59	
10 Blade Louvre with Aluminium Blades	1	£153.34	£99.58	£110.66	

AUTOMATION	QTY	
Elite Automatic Roof Vent Opener	1	£39.51
Bayliss MK 7 Automatic Roof Vent	1	£69.55
Bayliss XL Automatic Roof Vent	1	£47.41
Louvre Automatic Side Vent (Automatic Only)	1	£44.27
Spare Cylinder for Elite Opener	1	£17.37
Spare Cylinder for Bayliss MK7	1	£32.77
Spare Cylinder for Bayliss XL	1	£34.26

RAINWATER COLLECTION	QTY	
Standard Rainwater Kit	1	£37.93
Lean-to Rainwater Kit	1	£28.48
Rainwater Kit to One Gutter - Up to 8' wide greenhouse	1	£47.41
Rainwater Kit to One Gutter - Up to 12' wide greenhouse	1	£53.74
Swivel Bend 90° Single Collar	1	£3.62
Knuckle Bend 90° Double Collar	1	£3.62
Obtuse Bend 45° Double Collar	1	£3.62
P' Clip & Fitting	1	£3.62
Stop End	1	£3.62
Straight Connector	1	£3.62
Swept Tee	1	£3.62
Waste Pipe - 1m	1	£6.32
Waste Pipe - 3m	1	£18.97
210 Litre Water Barrel	1	£98.63
210 Litre Water Barrel Stand	1	£29.39
100 Litre Water Barrel	1	£52.79
100 Litre Water Barrel Stand	1	£21.17
Spare Tap	1	£7.93
Drippa Bag	1	£17.44
Rain Gauge	1	£8.00

DIAMOND STAGING / SHELVING	QTY	ALLOY	Dark Green Only (extra)	All Other Elite Colours (extra)
Diamond 8" Wide - 2 Slat Shelf - 4' Long	1	£37.93	£28.46	£31.60
Diamond 8" Wide - 2 Slat Shelf - 6' Long	1	£51.83	£38.41	£42.67
Diamond 8" Wide - 2 Slat Shelf - 8' Long	1	£69.20	£51.21	£56.90
Diamond 11" Wide - 3 Slat Staging - 4' Long	1	£56.90	£42.67	£47.41
Diamond 11" Wide - 3 Slat Staging - 6' Long	1	£77.75	£57.61	£64.00
Diamond 11" Wide - 3 Slat Staging - 8' Long	1	£103.84	£76.78	£85.34
Diamond 19" Wide - 5 Slat Staging - 4' Long	1	£82.80	£58.88	£65.44
Diamond 19" Wide - 5 Slat Staging - 6' Long	1	£110.64	£80.78	£89.76
Diamond 19" Wide - 5 Slat Staging - 8' Long	1	£145.10	£106.38	£118.22
Diamond 26" Wide - 7 Slat Staging - 4' Long	1	£110.64	£80.78	£89.76
Diamond 26" Wide - 7 Slat Staging - 6' Long	1	£158.70	£114.92	£127.71
Diamond 26" Wide - 7 Slat Staging - 8' Long	1	£207.05	£149.34	£165.94
Independent 10" Wide Shelf Brackets	2	£9.49	£7.12	£7.93

		ALLOY	Dark Green	All Other Elite
SEED FRAMES	QTY	ALLOT	Only (extra)	Colours (extra)
Seed Tray Frame - 3 Tier - 6 Trays	1	£52.64	£38.01	£41.77
Seed Tray Frame - 3 Tier - 9 Trays	1	£71.15	£41.24	£45.83
Seed Tray Frame - 3 Tier - 12 Trays	1	£90.88	£49.37	£54.86
Seed Tray Frame - 5 Tier - 15 Trays	1	£110.64	£57.47	£63.84

WORK BENCHES	QTY	ALLOY	Dark Green Only (extra)	All Other Elite Colours (extra)
Potting Bench	1	£162.78	£95.31	£105.88
All Slatted Bench	1	£118.51	£63.69	£70.78
Handy Rack Inc 5 "S" Hooks	1	£38.12	£27.43	£30.48
Potting Tidy - Green	1	£14.69		I
Grow bag Tray	1	£10.65		
Greenhouse Bin Seat	1	£20.09		
Leaf Eazi	1	£14.95		

MODULAR STAGING							
	1 Bay	2 Bay	3 Bay	4 Bay	5 Bay	6 Bay	7 Bay
	1'11"	3'10"	5'9"	7'8"	9'6"	11'5"	13'4"
12" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 2" Deep Alloy	£53.74	£107.48	£161.22	£214.96	£268.70	£322.49	£376.18
GREEN ONLY (extra)	£25.59	£51.19	£76.78	£102.38	£127.97	£153.56	£179.16
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	£28.48	£56.95	£85.43	£113.91	£142.38	£170.86	£199.33
	1'11"	3'10"	£38.19	7'8"	9'6"	11'5"	13'4"
12" Wide Modular Staging - Triple Tier - 2" Deep Alloy	£69.55	£139.10	£208.64	£278.19	£347.74	£417.29	£486.83
GREEN ONLY (extra)	£36.98	£73.95	£110.93	£147.91	£184.89	£221.86	£258.84
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	£41.09	£82.18	£123.27	£164.36	£205.45	£246.54	£287.63
	1'11"	3'10"	5'9"	7'8"	9'6"	11'5"	13'4"
18" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 1" Deep Alloy	1	£110.64	£145.39	£224.40	£255.99	£290.79	£366.65
GREEN ONLY (extra)	1	£56.90	£82.49	£116.66	£139.37	£164.96	£199.13
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	1	£63.21	£91.63	£129.60	£154.85	£183.31	£221.26
	1'11"	3'10"	5'9"	7'8"	9'6"	11'5"	13'4"
20" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 2" Deep Alloy	£64.17	£128.34	£192.50	£256.67	£320.84	£385.01	£449.18
GREEN ONLY (extra)	£44.95	£89.89	£134.84	£179.78	£224.73	£269.67	£314.62
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	£49.94	£99.88	£149.82	£199.76	£249.70	£299.64	£349.57
	1'11"	3'10"	5'9"	7'8"	9'6"	11'5"	13'4"
20" Wide Modular Staging - Triple Tier - 2" Deep Alloy	£82.18	£164.36	£246.54	£328.72	£410.90	£493.08	£575.26
GREEN ONLY (extra)	£57.47	£114.93	£172.40	£229.87	£287.33	£344.80	£402.27
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	£63.84	£127.68	£191.51	£255.35	£319.19	£383.03	£446.86
	1'8"	3'4"	5'0"	6'8"	8'4"	10'0"	11'8"
23" Wide Modular Staging - Double Tier - 2" Deep Alloy	£64.17	£128.34	£192.50	£256.67	£320.84	£385.01	£449.18
GREEN ONLY (extra)	£44.95	£89.89	£134.84	£179.78	£224.73	£269.67	£314.62
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	£49.94	£99.88	£149.82	£199.76	£249.70	£299.64	£349.57
	1'8"	3'4"	5'0"	6'8"	8'4"	10'0"	11'8"
23" Wide Modular Staging - Triple Tier - 2" Deep Alloy	£82.18	£164.36	£246.54	£328.72	£410.90	£493.08	£575.26
GREEN ONLY (extra)	£57.47	£114.93	£172.40	£229.87	£287.33	£344.80	£402.27
All OTHER ELITE COLOURS (extra)	£63.84	£127.68	£191.51	£255.35	£319.19	£383.03	£446.86

			ALLOY Dark Green	
BASE MATERIALS	QTY	ALLOT	Only (extra)	Colours (extra)
Brick Base Anchor Kit	10	£21.48	£11.38	£12.61
Long Angle Brackets	10	£18.19	£11.38	£12.61
Base Legs	4	£15.79	£11.38	£12.61

		ALLOY	Dark Green	All Other Elite
CANTILEVERS	QTY	ALLOT	Only (extra)	Colours (extra)
12" Long	1	£7.62	£4.83	£5.36
24" Long	1	£11.05	£6.41	£7.12
36" Long	1	£15.17	£7.97	£8.85

HEATERS	QTY	
Electric Slimline	1	£64.99
Paraffin - Super Warm 5	1	£110.64
Gas - Blue Flame - 1.9KW	1	£212.81

		ALLOY	Dark Green	All Other Elite	
CRESTINGS & FINIALS	QTY	ALLOT	Only (extra)	Colours (extra)	
Crestings & Finials - 4' Long	1	£77.42	£25.59	£28.48	
Crestings & Finials - 6' Long	1	£107.17	£34.99	£38.90	
Crestings & Finials - 8' Long	1	£136.87	£44.38	£49.33	
Crestings & Finials - 10' Long	1	£166.25	£54.07	£60.07	
Crestings & Finials - 12' Long	1	£199.78	£63.42	£70.50	
Crestings & Finials - 14' Long	1	£229.17	£73.13	£81.26	
Crestings & Finials - 16' Long	1	£258.88	£82.49	£91.69	
Crestings & Finials - 18' Long	1	£288.25	£92.19	£102.41	
Crestings & Finials - 20' Long	1	£317.98	£101.55	£112.82	

INSULATION & SHADING	QTY	
Netting - Inc 30 Lining Hooks Clips	1	£49.33
Bubble Plastic - Inc 30 Lining Hooks Clips	1	£41.71
Plastic Hooks	6	£2.39
Insulation Shading Clips	10	£4.46
Spacers	6	£2.39
Lining Hooks	10	£2.39
Lining Hooks	30	£5.69

THERMOMETERS	QTY	
ETI Soil Probe Thermometer	1	£11.99
Digital Thermometer - Green / White	1	£22.67

		ALLOY	Dark Green	All Other Elite	
SOIL BED DIVIDER	QTY	ALLOT	Only (extra)	Colours (extra)	
Soil Bed Divider - 4' Long	1	£27.63	£19.92	£22.11	
Soil Bed Divider - 6' Long	1	£41.11	£29.61	£32.88	
Soil Bed Divider - 8' Long	1	£54.88	£39.51	£43.88	
Soil Bed Divider - 10' Long	1	£68.13	£49.08	£54.53	
Soil Bed Divider - 12' Long	1	£81.70	£58.84	£65.36	

Garden Track	1	£35.75
Floor Matting 36" Wide x 8' Long	1	£ 120. 14
Elear Metting 26" Wide x 8' Long	1	£125.14
Floor Matting 36" Wide x 6' Long	1	£93.86
Floor Matting 36" Wide x 4' Long	1	£62.55
Floor Matting 24" Wide x 8' Long	1	£83.43
Floor Matting 24" Wide x 6' Long	1	£62.55
Floor Matting 24" Wide x 4' Long	1	£54.24
FLOOR MATTING	QTY	

GLAZING MATERIALS	QTY	
Mastic Bead 150' Grey	1	£23.41
Mastic Bead 200' Grey	1	£28.48
Neoprene Bead 50' Grey/Black	1	£9.95
Neoprene Bead 100' Grey/Black	1	£18.19
Silicone White/Black/Clear	1	£11.86
Skelton Gun	1	£6.65
Rubber Draught Excluder Black	1	£5.07
Brush Draught Excluder (including plastic case)	1	£14.89
Muntin 24" Black/White/Green/Graphite	1	£2.70
Roof Spacer 24" Black/White/Green/Graphite	1	£2.70

SMALL FITTINGS	QTY	ALLOY
Small Door Wheel - 28mm Diameter	2	£7.27
Large Door Wheel - 32mm Diameter	2	£7.27
Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long	15	£2.39
Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long	50	£7.12
Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long	500	£70.19
Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long	15	£3.62
Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long	50	£10.28
Full Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long	500	£101.16
Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long	15	£2.39
Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long	50	£7.12
Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 11mm Long	500	£70.19
Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long	15	£3.62
Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long	50	£10.28
Crop Head Nuts & Bolts - 22mm Long	500	£101.16
Wire Clips	15	£2.39
Wire Clips	50	£6.81
Wire Clips	500	£62.42
Spring Clips	15	£2.39
Spring Clips	50	£6.81
Spring Clips	500	£62.42
Overlap Clips	15	£2.39
Overlap Clips	50	£6.81
Overlap Clips	500	£62.42
Pre-formed Overlap Clips	15	£2.39
Pre-formed Overlap Clips	50	£6.81
Pre-formed Overlap Clips	500	£62.42
Repair Pack	1	£5.54
Wall Straightener	20	£8.85
Grow Hooks	6	£7.27
Instruction Booklet	1	£7.27
Door Lock Including Cam and Lock	1	£11.44
Bar Capping Screw (11 colours)	100	£11.00
Nut Caps - Black/White/Green/Graphite	50	£6.81